
Online learning  
Here you can find links to different online resources in our faculty 

1- Technical support YouTube Channel: 

Here you can find support videos from IT-Unit Tanta Faculty of Medicine arranged in 

playlists for staff members & students 

 

 

 

1-  STAFF TECHNICAL SUPPORT VIDEO PLAYLIST 

2-  POSTGRADUATE STUDENT TECHNICAL SUPPORT VIDEO PLAYLIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLnpDqJYOQpY9-hCDEkL3seuCyFT_Pi0I-
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLnpDqJYOQpY-DmP_RtOQGWKc_NgBnPGZt
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3DfHE_x64MhnhmrWhn6Bbw/playlists


 

 

 

Here you can find links to different online resources in our faculty 

2- E-learning website: 

Here you can find link to Faculty LMS where students in different undergraduate programs can 

find their lectures, assignments, chat with their teachers, find their timetables & announcements 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online learning  

http://e-learningpost.tanta.edu.eg/med-post/course/index.php


 

 

Online learning  
3- WEBEX VIRTUAL ROOMS: 

Here you can find links to different WEBEX ROOMS OF ALL FACULTY SCIENTIFIC DEPARTMENTS 

together with each department Official mail @med.tanta.edu.eg 

 

Online learning  

https://tanta.webex.com/webappng/sites/tanta/dashboard?siteurl=tanta


Faculty Scientifc Departments Official Mails & Cisco Webex Meeting Rooms 

Department E-mail Room address 

Anatomy Dep.anatomy@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.anatomy 
 

Biochemistry Dep.bio@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.bio 
 

Histology Dep.histology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.histology 

 

Physiology Dep.physiology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.physiology 

 

Pathology Dep.phathology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pathology 

 

Neuropsychiatry Dep.psychology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.psychology 

 

Microbiology Dep.micro@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.micro 
 

Forensic  Dep.forensic_medicine@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.forensic_medicin
e 

 

Neurosurgery Neurosurgery@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/neurosurgery 

 

Oncology Dep.oncology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.oncology 

 

Pediatrics Dep.pediatrics@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pediatrics 

 

Emergency Dep.er@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.er 
 

Vascular Surgery Vascular.surgery@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/vascular.surgery 

 

Cardiothoracic Dep.cardiothoracic-sug@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.cardiothoracic-
sug 

 

Plastic Surgery Dep.plastic-surgery@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.plastic-surgery 
 

Urology Dep.urology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.urology 
 

General Surgery General_surg@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/general_surg 

 

Orthopaedics Dep.orthopaedics@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.orthopaedics 

 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.anatomy
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.bio
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.histology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.physiology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pathology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.psychology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.micro
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.forensic_medicine
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.forensic_medicine
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/neurosurgery
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.oncology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pediatrics
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.er
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/vascular.surgery
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.cardiothoracic-sug
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.cardiothoracic-sug
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.plastic-surgery
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.urology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/general_surg
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.orthopaedics


 

Faculty Scientifc Departments Official Mails & Cisco Webex Meeting Rooms 

Department E-mail Room address 

Dermatology Dep.dermatology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.dermatology 

 

Obstetrics & 

Gynacology 

Dep.obes-gyne@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.obes-gyne 

 

Chest Dep.chest@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.chest 

 

Clinical-Path Dep.clinical-path@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.clinical-path 

 

Radiology Dep.radiology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.radiology 

 

Tropical 

Medicine 

Tantatropicalmedicine@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/tantatropicalmedicine 

 

Cardiology Dep.cardiovascular@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.cardiovascular 

 

Internal 

Medicine 

Dep.internal_medicine@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.internal_medicine 

 

ENT Dep.otorhinolaryngological@med.tanta.ed

u.eg 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.otorhinolaryngolo
gical 
 

Parasitology dep.parasitology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.parasitology 

 

Pharmacology Dep.pharmacology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pharmacology 

 

Public Health D.public_health@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/d.public_health 

 

Ophthalmology Dep.ophthalmology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.ophthalmology 

 

Anesthesiology Dep.anesthesiology@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.anesthesiology 

 

Physical 

Medicine 

Dep.physical-medicine@med.tanta.edu.eg https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.physical-medicine 

 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.dermatology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.obes-gyne
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.chest
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.clinical-path
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.radiology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/tantatropicalmedicine
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.cardiovascular
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.internal_medicine
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.otorhinolaryngological
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.otorhinolaryngological
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.parasitology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.pharmacology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/d.public_health
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.ophthalmology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.anesthesiology
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/dep.physical-medicine

